



**Bid Tab Summary**  
**Educational Software, Media and Peripherals**  
**RFP # 15-07**

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Achieve3000, Inc.</i>	<i>Atomic Learning, Inc.</i>	<i>Blackboard, Inc.</i>	<i>Bocavox, LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	33	33	29	30
Performance Capability	30	21	25	24	24
Qualification & Experience	20	17	16	18	17
Value Add	10	6	4	5	6
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>77</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>77</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	CompassLearning, Inc.	eBackpack, Inc.	Edmentum, Inc.	Education Galaxy
Products/Pricing	40	25	33	35	36
Performance Capability	30	20	21	25	21
Qualification & Experience	20	18	16	19	17
Value Add	10	2	5	5	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>65</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>78</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Instructure, Inc.</i>	<i>Parents K12, LLC d/b/a InSync Education</i>	<i>JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd &amp; Computize</i>	<i>Kishmorr Productions, LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	36	32	34	25
Performance Capability	30	24	24	29	15
Qualification & Experience	20	19	16	18	10
Value Add	10	7	3	4	5
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>86</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>55</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>LearnKey, Inc.</i>	<i>PCMG, Inc.</i>	<i>Rosetta Stone, Ltd.</i>	<i>Library Video Company d/b/a SAFARI Montage</i>
Products/Pricing	40	32	36	31	37
Performance Capability	30	22	27	21	16
Qualification & Experience	20	16	17	17	16
Value Add	10	5	1	4	2
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>73</b>	<b>71</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Schoolbinder, Inc.</i>	<i>Schoolology</i>	<i>SchoolStatus, LLC</i>	<i>Southern Computer Warehouse</i>
Products/Pricing	40	32	35	36	-
Performance Capability	30	24	22	25	-
Qualification & Experience	20	17	17	17	-
Value Add	10	1	1	5	-
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>Non-responsive</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network  
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications</i>	<i>Teachers Discovery, Inc.</i>	<i>Triumph Learning, Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	35	32	28
Performance Capability	30	25	21	3
Qualification & Experience	20	19	15	15
Value Add	10	6	2	3
<b>Total</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>49</b>

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

**Contract**

*Educational Software, Media and Peripherals*

**Award**

*Edmentum, Inc.*

*Instructure, Inc.*

*JourneyEd.com, Inc. dba Academic Superstore, HiEd & Computize*

*PCMG, Inc.*

*SchoolStatus, LLC*

*Super Duper® Inc. DBA Super Duper® Publications*